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MASTER Finance - Course Schedule 2024-2025

Climate Finance
How does climate effect financial
decission making?

Climate Finance

Climate Impacts
and Policy

Empirical Finance
   

Research
Project 

Master Thesis

15 EC6 EC

6 EC 6 EC

6 EC

Choose  2 courses

Climate Risk Assess-
ments for the Financial
Sector

6 EC

6 EC

Internship 0 EC

Personal Development for Finance Professionals

Information Risk
Management

3 EC

6 EC

Sustainable Finance 
and Investments

Corporate Social
Responsibility and
Governance

Institutional Investments
and Asset Liabilty
Management
 

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC

6 EC
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Corporate Valuation
for Finance

The Future of 
Capitalism

Real Estate Finance 
and Investment

Urban Economic
Challenges and
Policies

Financial Sector
Regulation
Financial Sector
Regulation

Humanity and
Climate

Climate Dynamics
and Processes

Imaging and Assessing
Landscapes


